Need Help?

Speak with a live customer support representative.

Or call us at 1-800-RITE AID (1-800-748-3243).

Chat Now

Accu-Chek Test Strips Recall


Roche has announced a voluntary recall of select lots of Accu-Chek® Aviva Plus test strips.

Roche has identified four test strip lots that are out of specification. Affected test strips show an increased potential for:

  • strip errors prior to applying a blood sample, or
  • strips not detected once inserted, or
  • in a very limited number of cases, an inaccurate result may occur, which may not be detectable.

It was found that the affected strips had cracked reagent, which may lead to the issues described above.

Rite Aid has sold the following products included in the recall:

Product Description

Rite Aid Item #

UPC

Size

Accu-Chek Aviva Plus Test Strips

8014804

36570240710

50 ct

Accu-Chek Aviva Plus Test Strips

8014803

36570240810

100 ct

Clinical Significance: If a defective strip is used for blood glucose testing and produces an inaccurate result, incorrect action could be taken by the user.

If you have any questions, please contact Accu-Chek customer care at the toll-free number below Monday through Friday between the hours of 8:00 am and 8:00 pm Eastern Standard Time.

View the Roche Accu-Chek notice (PDF).

Contact:

Accu-Chek: Cust. Care 800-358-4866